Overview
The FB-AP Series® Optical smoke detector is a good
choice for areas where slow burning or smoldering fires
might occur.
The optical detector uses the same outer case as the
ionization smoke detector and is distinguished by the
indicator LED’s which are clear when the detector is in
quiescent state and red in alarm.

Accessories:
7254-FBD-4400  Blank XPert Card.
Ordering Information
Detector:
7254-FBD-8650  Ionization Smoke Detector
Compatible Bases
7254-FBD-4210  Detector Base, 4”
7254-FBD-4225  Detector Base, 6”
7254-FBD-4234  Detector Base, Low Profile, 6”
7254-FBD-4242  Detector Base, Low Power Relay, 4”
7254-FBD-4250  Detector Base, E-Z Fit, 6”
SIGNALING
S24693
FB-AP Series® Optical
Smoke Detector